
FEES AND CHARGES – Sports Pitches    Appendix 2 

 
 

Proposed Fees and Charges    

Anker Valley (with Changing) Adult 
U11 & 12 
Jnr  

£464 

£299 

£361 

 

Other Pitches (with Changing) Adult 
U11 & 12 
Jnr  

£412 

£299 

£299 

 

Other Pitches (without Changing) Adult 
Jnr  

£335 

£247 

 

Friendly in Season 
Anker Valley (with Changing) 

Adult 
Jnr  

£50 

£31 

 

 

Friendly - Other Pitch (No Changing) Adult 
Jnr  

£41 

£31 

 

Small Sided Pitches Jnr only  £144 
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Fees and Charges   Current Proposed 
1
 
April 2014 

Lichfield Solihull North Wark 

Anker Valley (with Changing) Adult 
U11 & 12 
Jnr  

£450 
£290 
£350 
 

£464 
£299 
£361 
 

£580 Adult £500 Adult 
£400 Adult 
£205 Junior 

Other Pitches (with Changing) 
 
 

Adult 
U11 & 12 
Jnr  

£400 
£290 
£290 
 

£412 
£299 
£299 
 

   

Other Pitches (without Changing) 
 
 

Adult 
Jnr  

£325 
£240 
 

£335 
£247 
 

£395 Adult 
£308 Adult 
£136 Junior 

£400 Adult 
£205 Junior 

Friendly in Season 
AnkerValley (with Changing) 
 
 

Adult 
Jnr  

£48 
£30 
 

£50 
£31 
 
 

   

Friendly - Other Pitch (No changing) 
 
 

Adult 
Jnr  

£40 
£30 
 

£41 
£31 
 

   

Small sided Pitches 
 
 

Jnr only  £140 
 

£144 
 
 

  £155 
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