FEES AND CHARGES – Sports Pitches

Proposed Fees and Charges		
Anker Valley (with Changing)	Adult U11 & 12 Jnr	£464 £299 £361
Other Pitches (with Changing)	Adult U11 & 12 Jnr	£412 £299 £299
Other Pitches (without Changing)	Adult Jnr	£335 £247
Friendly in Season Anker Valley (with Changing)	Adult Jnr	£50 £31
Friendly - Other Pitch (No Changing)	Adult Jnr	£41 £31
Small Sided Pitches	Jnr only	£144

	Current	Proposed 1 April 2014	Lichfield	Solihull	North Wark
Adult U11 & 12 Jnr	£450 £290 £350	£464 £299 £361	£580 Adult	£500 Adult	£400 Adult £205 Junior
Adult U11 & 12 Jnr	£400 £290 £290	£412 £299 £299			
Adult Jnr	£325 £240	£335 £247	£395 Adult	£308 Adult £136 Junior	£400 Adult £205 Junior
Adult Jnr	£48 £30	£50 £31			
Adult Jnr	£40 £30	£41 £31			
Jnr only	£140	£144			£155
	Adult U11 & 12 Jnr Adult U11 & 12 Jnr Adult Jnr Adult Jnr Adult Jnr	Adult £450 U11 & 12 £290 Jnr £350 Adult £400 U11 & 12 £290 Jnr £290 Adult £325 Jnr £240 Adult £48 Jnr £30 Adult £48 Jnr £30	Adult £450 £464 U11 & 12 £290 £299 Jnr £350 £361 Adult £400 £412 U11 & 12 £290 £299 Jnr £290 £299 Adult £325 £335 Jnr £240 £247 Adult £48 £50 Jnr £30 £31	1 April 2014 Adult U11 & 12 £290 £299 £299 £350 £464 £299 £299 £361 Jnr £350 £412 £290 £299 £299 Jnr £290 £299 £299 Jnr £325 £335 £247 £395 Adult Adult £48 £240 £247 £395 Adult Adult £48 £30 £31 Adult £40 £41 Jnr £30 £31	Adult £400 £412 £290 £299 £299 £299 £299 £299 £299 £29